
OXFORD 

Particulars 

Total Area 

Play Ground 

Class Rooms 

Composite 
Science Lab 

Computer Lab 

Mathematics 
Lab 

Library 

Sports Room 

Music & Dance 
Room 

Art & Craft 

Room 

Admin Office 

Principal Office 

OXFORD SCHOOL 

Area(In Sq.Mtr) 

10117 

4000 

47 

72 

72.99 

47 

113 

30 

30 

30 

47 

47 

Infrastucture Details 

Numbers 

NA 

NA 

13 

1 

1 

1 

Empowering minls for tomorrow 

1 

1 

Date: -26-07-2025 

RemarkS 

Single plot of land 

Part of School plot 

Well-Furnished and CCTV 

enabled. 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having 40 computers and 
Internet Connection 

Having all apparatus as required 

With more than 2000+ Books 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having all apparatus as s required 

Having all apparatus as required 

For day to day Operations 

For day to day Operations 

HEAbMAgdly 
OXFORD. MUCRnature 

MULAKALACHERUVU (M),NAYUNICHERUVU PALLI (V) &(P),(R.S)-51 7390 
Cell : +91 9697197999, +91 9916222030 
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