



# OXFORD SCHOOL

... Empowering minds for tomorrow

Date: -26-07-2025

## Infrastructure Details

Particulars	Area(In Sq.Mtr)	Numbers	Remarks
Total Area	10117	NA	Single plot of land
Play Ground	4000	NA	Part of School plot
Class Rooms	47	13	Well-Furnished and CCTV enabled.
Composite Science Lab	72	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs
Computer Lab	72.99	1	Having 40 computers and Internet Connection
Mathematics Lab	47	1	Having all apparatus as required
Library	113	1	With more than 2000+ Books
Sports Room	30	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs
Music & Dance Room	30	1	Having all apparatus as required
Art & Craft Room	30	1	Having all apparatus as required
Admin Office	47	1	For day to day Operations
Principal Office	47	1	For day to day Operations

*R. Deekay*  
HEADMASTER  
OXFORD SCHOOL  
MULAKALACHERUVU  
MULAKALACHERUVU  
Seal & Signature

MULAKALACHERUVU (M), NAYUNICHERUVU PALLI (V) &(P), (R.S)-517390

Cell : +91 9697197999 , +91 9916222030